
NOODLE NATION PARTY TRAYS 
HOME & OFFICE CATERING MADE EASY

‘THE CHOW DOWN’

HOW MUCH SHOULD I ORDER?

· BIRTHDAYS PARTIES · WORKING LUNCHES · CLUB EVENTS · PRESENTATIONS · OFFICE PARTIES ·
TEAM BUILDING · FAMILY GATHERINGS

Whatever your event, we’re confident our big party trays will be a rip roaring success. 

A great alternative to traditional sandwich buffets; We think our freshly cooked, hot party trays will go 
down a treat with your guests. 

Let our specialist wok chefs do all the work, while you ‘kick back and relax’. 

Choose from our delicious selection of freshly prepared stir fries, noodles, rice dishes and curries.

THE RULES: All party trays must be fully paid 24hrs in advance to confirm order. Chargeable delivery may be organized
at a minimum of £15 (delivery charge may increase depending on distance from our shop) Please note – a minimum of 5

party trays must be ordered to use this menu. No other discounts are applicable on the party tray menu.

No one knows your guests like you do, so you’re free to order as much or little as you want to suit your 
tastes and appetites. However, if your stuck – here’s our rough 2+2+1 guide:

10 diners = 2 Base Trays + 2 Stir Fry Trays + 1 Bites Tray
THE MORE YOU ORDER THE MORE YOU SAVE!

You’ll find our party trays are great value for money. However, we realize that it’s not easy catering for 
large gatherings. Therefore, for every 5 trays ordered, we’ll throw in:

Prawn Crackers, napkins and disposable crockery.

YOUR DETAILS
Contact Details: 

COLLECTION DETAILS: 

Customer Name:

E-mail Address: 

Collection Date: 

Meal to be collected from: AYLESBURY 

Collection Time: 

MAIDENHEAD 

Company Name (if applicable):

Contact Telephone Number: 

WYCOMBE

.................................................................................. 

.................................................................................


.................................................................................... 

......................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................


................................................................................................

(please circle)

DELIVERY MAY BE ABLE TO BE ARRANGED AT A FEE



Fried Chicken Dumplings (20) 

Peking Ribs (20) 

Salt & Pepper Prawns 

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wings

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings

PARTY TRAY ORDER FORM
We need as much notice as possible to prepare party tray orders. To avoid disappointment we suggest at least 36hrs notice for orders

of 5-10 trays. For larger orders more notice may be required.
Once completed, please scan me (both sides) and email to                                                                         

TO BE COMPLETED BY MANAGER
FORKS NO: ....................................... 

PAYMENT DETAILS:   *All party trays must be paid 24hrs in advance to confirm order.
Payment Method: CARD CASH.       Payment Date: ....................................... Processed by (manager): ....................................... 

EXTRAS

BASE TRAYS

BITES TRAYS

STIR FRY & CURRY TRAYS

TRAY PRICE X QUANTITY = TOTAL
(010)

(036)

(032)

(024)

(021)

(040)

(042)

(001)

(C)

(802)

(800)

(801)

(811)

(810)

(FC)

(CH)

(312X)

(031)

(300X)

(340X)

(400X)

(431X)

(322X)

(410X)

(411X) 

(430x)

(320x)

(710)

(711)

(501)

(500)

(100YM)

(122MF)

(104YM)

(123MF)

Prawn Cracker Share Bag

Paper Containers 

Sweet & Sour Sauce (6oz)

Curry Sauce (6oz) 

Satay Sauce (6oz) 

Hoi Sin Sauce (6oz)

Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce (6oz) 

Fortune Cookies Box (5)

Bamboo Chopsticks (per pair)

Steamed Rice 

Egg Fried Rice 

Special Yang Chow Fried Rice 

Chicken Fried Rice 

Chicken Chow Mein Noodles 

Singapore Rice Noodles 

Vegetable Chow Mein 

Vegetable Singapore Rice Noodles 

Beef in Beijing Black Bean Sauce 

Sticky ‘Chilli’ Beef Strips 

Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style

Sticky Sweet Chilli Chicken 

Chinese Chicken Curry

King Prawn in Malay Satay Sauce 

Vegetable Firecracker Chilli & Garlic

Thai Green Curry (Chicken & King Prawn)

Thai Green Vegetable Curry

Malay Satay Chicken Stir Fry

Chicken Firecracker Chilli & Garlic 

 (32)

        (32)

Mini Veg Spring Rolls (32) w sweet chilli

(good for 2) £3.95
£0.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£0.20

£25.95
£31.25
£38.25
£38.25
£36.95
£31.35
£31.35 

£41.25
£41.25
£41.25
£42.50
£41.25
£48.95
£41.25
£53.75
£50.25 
£44.75
£43.75

£17.75

£22.25

£34.50

£33.75 

£37.95 

£39.50

£36.95

£38.50

(chicken, pork & king prawn) 

(chicken, pork & king prawn) 

yourshout@noodlenation.com

oct 2023

(per container)




